
Frankencup der Männer 2005

Neustadt bei Coburg, 15.04.05

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Rudi Schwanke TSV Schonungen
TÜ 14:1

42
TÜ 11:0

43
 2  8  0 25 4 1.I

2 Oliver Püls TSV Burgebrach
2:14

11
TÜ 12:0

44
PS 12:6

33
 2  8  0 25 2 3.II

3 Ralph Welsch ASC Bindlach
PS 11:3

34
1:38

01
6:00

12
 1  4  0 17 0 6.III

4 Konstantin Frost Inter Bergsteig  Amberg
4:00

13
0:42

02
 0  1  0  3 0 8.

Pool B

1 Marco Sandeck TSV Zirndorf
3:00

02
0:40

03
SS 13:3

54
 0  0  0  7 0 5.III

2 Nikolai Fleischauer TS Coburg
SS 13:4

51
SS 10:0

54
3:12

03
 2 10  0 34 2 4.II

3 Angel Schmitt TSV Schonungen
TÜ 13:0

44
SS 4:3

51
SS 11:11

52
 3 14  0 28 2 2.I

4 Wladimir Mezker KSV Bamberg
1:22

03
0:49

02
1:48

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Oliver Püls - Ralph Welsch

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Marco Sandeck - Wladimir Mezker

2-3 Nikolai Fleischauer - Angel Schmitt

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Ralph Welsch ASC Bindlach 1 6.04:00

Pool B 1 Marco Sandeck TSV Zirndorf 3 5.PS 4:10

Pool A 2 Oliver Püls TSV Burgebrach 4 3.TÜ 12:7

Pool B 2 Nikolai Fleischauer TS Coburg 1 4.04:19

Pool A 1 Rudi Schwanke TSV Schonungen 3 1.PS 16:2

Pool B 3 Angel Schmitt TSV Schonungen 1 2.03:10
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